DFW 753.5a (REV. 01/01/25) Previously DFG 753.5a

, , , , ,		Print	Ĭ,	Save
		RECEIPT NU	JMBER:	
		47-06/18/202	5-026	
		STATE CLEA	RINGHOUSE I	NUMBER (if applicable)
SEE INSTRUCTIONS ON REVERSE. TYPE OR PRINT CLEARLY.		2025041463		
	LEAD AGENCY EMAIL		DATE	
SISKIYOU COUNTY PLANNING DEPARTMENT			06/18/202	5
COUNTY/STATE AGENCY OF FILING			DOCUME	NT NUMBER
SISKIYOU COUNTY			2025-47-0	026
PROJECT TITLE				
WADDELL RECLAMATION PLAN AND USE PERMIT AMEMDNMEN PROJECT APPLICANT NAME JIM HAYES	T RP-01-01-1M & UP-19- PROJECT APPLICANT		PHONE N (530) 598	
PROJECT APPLICANT ADDRESS	CITY	STATE	ZIP CODE	
2606 KUCK ROAD	MONTAGUE	CA	96064	
PROJECT APPLICANT (Check appropriate box)	•			
Local Public Agency School District	Other Special District	☐ State	e Agency	Private Entity
CHECK APPLICABLE FEES:  □ Environmental Impact Report (EIR)  ☑ Mitigated/Negative Declaration (MND)(ND)  □ Certified Regulatory Program (CRP) document - payment due d	irectly to CDFW	\$ 4,123.50 \$ 2,968.75 \$ 1,401.75	\$	
<ul> <li>□ Exempt from fee</li> <li>□ Notice of Exemption (attach)</li> <li>□ CDFW No Effect Determination (attach)</li> <li>□ Fee previously paid (attach previously issued cash receipt copy)</li> </ul>	)			
☐ Water Right Application or Petition Fee (State Water Resources ☐ County documentary handling fee	Control Board only)		\$ \$	
Other			<b>&gt;</b>	
PAYMENT METHOD: ☐ Cash ☐ Credit  图 Check ☐ Other 15511	TOTAL	RECEIVED S	\$	3,018.75
ENDORSED-W. WINNINGHAM	CY OF FILING PRINTED y Winningham Deputy		E	



Notice of Determination	Appendix D
To: Office of Planning and Research U.S. Mail: Street Address: P.O. Box 3044 1400 Tenth St., Rm 113 Sacramento, CA 95812-3044 Sacramento, CA 95814  County Clerk County of: Siskiyou	From: Public Agency: Siskiyou County Address: 806 South Main Street Yreka CA 96097  Contact: Bernadette Cizin FILED Phone: 530-841-2151  Lead Agency (if different from above):  JUN 18 2025
Address: 3311 Fourth Street, Room 201 Yreka CA 96097	Address: LAURA BYNUM, CLERK
	Contact: LIVIORSBY I-W. WINAMAICE: Phone:
SUBJECT: Filing of Notice of Determination in complication Resources Code.	ance with Section 21108 or 21152 of the Public
State Clearinghouse Number (if submitted to State Clearing	nghouse): 2025041463
Project Title: Waddell Reclamation Plan and Use Permit	Amendment RP-01-01-1M & UP-19-74-1M
Project Applicant: Jim Hayes `	
Project Location (include county): Indian Creek Rd, Happy	Camp, Siskiyou County
Project Description:	
An amendment to a Reclamation Plan (RP-01-01-1M) and surface mine to expand the boundaries, extend the life of current standards.	
This is to advise that the County of Siskiyou Planning Co (■ Lead Agency or □ Re	
described project on 6/18/2025 and has made the described project.	e following determinations regarding the above
<ol> <li>The project [ will will not] have a significant effect</li> <li>An Environmental Impact Report was prepared for the A Negative Declaration was prepared for this project</li> <li>Mitigation measures [ were were not] made a cor</li> <li>A mitigation reporting or monitoring plan [ was was</li> <li>A statement of Overriding Considerations [ was was</li> <li>Findings [ were were not] made pursuant to the page of the pa</li></ol>	his project pursuant to the provisions of CEQA.  t pursuant to the provisions of CEQA.  ndition of the approval of the project.  as not] adopted for this project.  was not] adopted for this project.
This is to certify that the final EIR with comments and resp negative Declaration, is available to the General Public at: 806 South Main Street, Yreka CA 96097	
Signature (Public Agency):	Title: Associate Planner
Date: 6/18/2025 Date Recei	ived for filing at OPR:

Authority cited: Sections 21083, Public Resources Code. Reference Section 21000-21174, Public Resources Code.

## CALIFORNIA ENVIRONMENTAL FEE FORM

Oct. 25, 2021 Hayes & Sons, Inc.		filed an application	
(Date)	(Name)		
for development with the	Siskiyou County Community Dev. Dept. (Name of City)	Before the application	
is accepted as complete	for processing, fees in the following amount(s	s) must be deposited with	
the County Clerk.			
$\checkmark$	Clerk Processing Fee	\$50.00	
<b></b> ✓	Negative Declaration	\$2,968.75*	
	EIR	\$4,123.50	
	Categorically Exempt	\$0.00	
	Statutorily Exempt	\$0.00	
	Fee Exemption issued by the DFG	\$0.00	
,	Other	<b>\$</b>	
No project shall be opera Code §21089 (b)	tive, vested or final until the required fee is pa	aid. Public Resources	
On 6/18/2025, 1	taurs + Sons In deposited	1 \$,	
with the Siskiyou County	(Attest)	,	
Application No	-1M/UP1974-1M Receipt # application is received for processing)	47-06/18/2025-026/202504261	

<sup>\*</sup> If it is determined by Siskiyou County that the fee required for a Negative Declaration does not apply to your project a refund will be granted.

2025 Fee.Form